Middle School Games - Term 1 Week 6

Tuesday, 5 March

Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments
Cricket Blue AB Kings Red No.3 1:00 pm NA NA NA
Red PH Kings Blue No.3 1:00 pm NA NA NA
Green NG SMS A Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
Yellow AP VAS A Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
White Lw SMSB Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
Black AC SKSG Bloodworth 1:00 pm Bus 1 12:45 pm 3:00 pm
Tennis A GR Bye Dunholme 1:30 pm Walk 13:10 14:30
B SuU VAS A Kings 1:30 pm NA NA NA
C NC SKSG A Remuera Racquets 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:10 pm 2:35 pm
D NC SKSG B Remuera Racquets 1:30 pm | _Bus2 | 1:10pm 2:35 pm
Development Coach No Game Astro 1:30 pm NA NA NA
TBall A KW VAS A Shore Road 1:30 pm " "Bus2 | 1:10pm 2:35 pm
B LK SMS A Shore Road 1:30 pm Bus 2 1:10 pm 2:35 pm
Touch A DW SKSG, VAS No. 2 1:30 pm NA NA NA
B LR SKSG, VAS No. 2 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Badminton DWI/Coach NA Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Basketball DWI/Coach NA Sportsdome 1:30 pm NA NA NA
Thursday, 7 March
Sport Team Staff/Coach Opponents Venue Time Transport Depart School Depart Venue Comments
Training
AB/PH/LWING
-coach/ AP -
Cricket Nets coach
Tennis Astroturf NC/SU/GR
TBall No. 3 KWI/LK
Touch No. 2 SS/LR
Basketball Sportsdome DWI/Coach

Badminton Sportsdome DW/Coach






wd og:¢

sjuswwod anuap pedsq

wd og:z

jooyas yedag

sng

yodsues |

awopsyuodg
wd og:z onsy

€ ON

Z ON
onsy

sjusuoddQ

A
av

M
7/NS/ON/MA
Hd/SS/AY
AUMMRED

yseod/yeis

uojujwpeg

ysenbg
lleqjood

Aqbny
Aayo0H

Bujures wd op:Z

weaj yods

Isnbny g ‘Aepsinyl

VN
VN
wd gz

VN
VN
VN

VN
VN
wd og:g

VN
wd og:g
wd og:g

awi Jejs ajoN VN
awi Jejs ajoN VN

sjuswwod anuap uedaq

Jooyss pedsg

VN
VN
| sng

VN
VN

VN
VN
Alem

VN
Alem
dlem

VN

VN

Jodsues]

wd og:} awopsuodg
wd og:} awopsuodg
wd og:} sjonboey esonway
wd og:1L ouse sbury
wd og:1 ouse sbury
wd og:} onse sbury
wd og:} Z'ON
wd og:} Z'ON
wd og:} ypomiig
wd og:} sjoN

wd og:1 yomiia
wd og:} yuomiig
wd 0z:} € 'ON
wd 0g:} ¢ 'ON

swiL anuap

I ¥99M € w9

VN
VN
VN

Bujures]
yuomjia
Buiures)

an|g sbury
pay sbuiy
Yom|ia/SvA

Bujures]
O SVA
yuomiia
g SVA
V SVA

sjusuoddo

asueyo
WouiaQg
av

bl
MM
D)

Hd
Hd
rs

19A190)/ Weg
mi
ns
ON
ON

yoseoy/eis

uojuiwpeg
lieqidyseg
ysenbg
o]
-]
v KayooH
pay
an|g
v Kgbny
SUM
pay
an|g
=]
v lieqioo4

wea] yodg

AIne Lg ‘Aepsan]




awopsuodg

yoeon

leqiasiseg




awj jiejs 3jo0N
awy} Je}s ajoN

sjuswwon

VN
VN
wd og:g

VN
VN
VN

VN
VN
wd og:g

VN
wd og:g
wd og:z

VN

VN

anuap pedaq

VN
VN
wd o)

Jooyoas pedag

VN
VN
| sng

VN

VN

VN
VN
dlem

VN
Alem
Alem

VN

VN

Jodsues)

wd og:L
wd og:}
wd og:}

wd og:}
wd og:}
wd og:}

wd og:L
wd og:1
wd og:}

wd og:}
wd 0g:}
wd og:L
wd 0z:1
wd 0g:1

sy

awopsyuodg
awopsuodg
sjanboey elanway

ousyse sBury
oJjse sbury
oJjse sBury

Z'oN
ZoN
yuomiiq

S1eN
yuomiia
yuomiiga

€ ON

€ ON

anuap

L M99 € wua)

VN
VN
VN

Bulures)
yuomjig
Bulures)

an|g sbury
pay sbury
YHom|ia/sSvA

Buiures)
J SVA
Yuomiig
g SVA
V SVA

sjpuauoddg

aoueyo

FEITIET ]
av
A1 o}
MY a
yo v
Hd Pay
Hd an|g
rs \4

191909 Weg UM

M1 pay
ns anig
ON a
ON \4

yoseoj/yels weaj

uojuiwpeg
lleqiayseg
ysenbg

KaxyooH

Agbny

lleqjood

yodg

Ainp ¢ ‘ARepsan)




wd og:¢

anuap pedag

wd 0g:z

|ooyos yedaqg

awopsyodg yoseon

awopsuodg A1
sng wd og:z olysy av
€ 'ON M
T/NS/ON/MA
Z ON Hd/SS/AY
oasy ATVMIED

yodsuel) sjusuoddo yseoo/yels

lieqi@yseg

uojujwpeg
ysenbg
lleqjood

Agbny
Aaxo0H

Bujuies wd op:g

wea)

i3snbny g ‘Aepsinyy

yodg




aw Jejs ajoN VN VN VN wd og:} € 'ON V SVA ON v lleqiood

sjuswwod anuap pedaq Jooyas uedsq jJodsues) awl] anuap sjusuoddQ yseoo/yels weaj yodg

Ainp ¢ ‘Aepsan)

L M99 € wua]




awopsyodg yoseon lleqyayseg

awopsuodg M1 uojulwpeg
wd og:¢ wd og:2 sng wd 0g:Z olysy av ysenbg
€ ON M lleqjood
1/NS/ON/MA
ZON Hd/SSINY Kaqbny
oxsy MUMIED Kaxa0H
Bujures) wd op:Z

sjuswwod anuap pedag |ooyos Jedaqg Jodsues) sjusuoddQ yoseoo/yels wea) Jodg

i3snbny g ‘Aepsiny]

VN VN VN wd og:} awopsyodg VN aoueyd uojujwpeg
VN VN VN wd og:} awopsuodg VN youuaq lleqiayseg
wd og:g wd o}:} | sng wd 0g:} sjanboey esanway VN av ysenbg
VN VN VN wd og:} oujse sbury Buures A 2
VN VN VN wd og:} oxse sbury yuomiiq MM 2]
VN VN VN wd og:} oujse sbury Bujures) yo v Aayo0H
VN VN VN wd og:} Z'oN anig sbury Hd pay
VN VN VN wd og:} Z'oN pay sbuiy Hd anjg
wd og:z wd 00:1 Alem wd og:} yuomiia YHOMIIQ/SVA rs v Aqbny
VN VN VN wd og:} S)IoN Bujures) J9AI909/ weg AaUYM
wd og:2 wd 00:1 Alem wd og:} yuomiia O SVA M1 pay
wd og:2 wd 00:} Mem wd og:} yHompia ns an|g

awi Jejs ajoN VN VN VN wd oz:L € ON g SVA ON a






wd og:¢

sjuswwod anuap pedag

wd og:z

|ooyos yedaqg

sng

Jodsues)

awopsuodg

awopsuodg
wd og:Z oJjsy
€ ON

C ON
onsy

sjusuoddQ

yseon
n
av

M
T1/NS/ON/MA
Hd/SS/AY
AUMMRED

yoeod/yels

lleqiayseg
uojuiwpeg

ysenbg
lieqiood

Agbny
Aayo0H

Buures) wd op:Z

weay podg

i3snbny g ‘Aepsiny]

VN
VN
wd og:z

VN
VN
VN

VN
VN
wd og:g

VN
wd og:z
wd og:g

aw Jejs ajoN VN
awi Jejs ajoN VN

Sjuswwod anuap pedeq

VN
wd o}:}
VN
VN

VN
VN
wd 00:1

VN
wd 00:1
wd 00:1

VN

VN

Jooyas uedaqg

VN
VN
| sng

VN
VN
VN

VN
VN
Nem

VN
Alem
Aem

VN

VN

yodsues

wd og:} swopsuodg
wd og:} awopsuodg
wd og:} sjanboey esenway
wd og:L oxnse sbury
wd og:1L ouse sbury
wd og:1 oujse sbury
wd og:} Z'ON
wd og:} Z'ON
wd og:L ypomiig
wd og:} SjoN

wd og:} yuomia
wd og:1 yomiia
wd 0z:} € 'ON
wd 0g:} € oN

awnyL anuap

I ¥99M € w9

VN
VN
VN

Buiures)
ypomiia
Bujures)

an|g sbury
pay sbuiy
YHom|la/SVA

Bujures)
O SVA
yuomiia
g SVA
V SVA

sjusuoddQ

asuey)
youiaQg
av

bl
MM
b= 1)

Hd
Hd
rs

19A1909 Weg
mi
ns
ON
ON

yoe0D/HeIS

uojujwpeg
lleqiayseg
ysenbg
bo]
< |
v £Kayo0H
pay
anig
v Kgbny
aUYM
pay
anig
4
v lieqioo4

wea) yodg

AIne Lg ‘Aepsan]







aw Jejs ajoN
aw Jejs ajoN

sjuswwod

VN
VN
wd og:g

VN
VN
VN

VN
VN
wd og:g

VN
wd og:g
wd og:Z

VN

VN

anuap pedaq

Jooyoas pedsg

VN
VN
| sng

VN
VN
VN

VN
VN
Aem

VN
dlem
Alem

VN

VN

Jodsues]

wd 0g:}
wd o¢g:}
wd og:1

wd og:1
wd og:}
wd 0g:}

wd 0g:}
wd og:}
wd og:1

wd og:}
wd og:}
wd 0g:}
wd 0zg:1
wd 0G:1

swiy

awopsyuodg
awopsyuodg
sjanboey eianwiay

oJjse sBury
oJjse sbury
oJjse sbury

¢ ON

Z'oN
ypomiiq

S}oN
ypomiia

€ ON

anuap

L M99 € wua)

VN
VN
VN

Bujures)
ypom|ia
Buiures)

an|g sbury
pay sbury
yyom|ia/sva

Bujures]
J SVA
yuomiiga
g SVA
V SVA

sjpusuoddg

asuey)
yousaqg
av

bl
MM
E-b)

Hd
Hd
rs

19A1909] Weg
mi
ns
ON
ON

yoeoo/yels

i3snbny z ‘Aepsiny|

uojuiwpeg
lieqyayseg
ysenbg
o]
]
v KaxyooH
pay
an|g
v Agbny
UYM
pay
an|g
]
v lleqjoo4y

weaj uodg

AInp Lg ‘Aepsan)




awopsyodg yoeon

awopsyuodg M
wd og:¢ wd og:2 sng wd og:z oljsy av
€ ON M
T/NS/ON/Ma
CON Hd/SS/AY
olsy AUMMRED
sjuswwod anuap pedaqg jooyas yedag yodsues

sjusuoddQ yoseoo/jels

lieqi@yseg

uojujwpeg
ysenbg
lleqiood

Aqbny
AaxyooH

Bujures] wd op:Z




